
What’s On!

SCAN HERE
For our live events calendar!



EVENT WHEN WHERE WEBSITE

Tunes & Tastings
Every Saturday
2pm - 5pm

Crooked River Estate crookedriverestate.com.au

Teens Art Classes with Liv Deans
Thu 5 Feb 
5pm - 6.20pm

Joyce Wheatly Centre, Kiama kiamaartworkshops.com.au

Gerringong Pics & Flicks ‘Mr Burton’ Fri 6 Feb from 6.45pm Gerringong Town Hall facebook.com/PicsAndFlicks

Cultural Connections to Waterways  -
SUP tour

Sat 7 Feb 9am - 11am Minnamurra River, NSW supshellharbour.com

Open Gallery - Robyn Sharp Sat 7 Feb & Sun 8 Feb
Cedar Ridge Studio,
Foxground

robynsharp.com

The Drink Show Sat 7 Feb 12pm - 10pm The Pavilion, Kiama thepavilionkiama.com.au

Family Train Rides
Sun 8 & Sat 28 Feb 
10am - 2pm

ILRMS, Albion Park ilrms.com.au

Super Bowl LX Mon 9 Feb from 10am
Kiama Leagues Club &
Gerringong Bowling Club

kiamaleagues.com

‘Girlhood’ with Maggie Dent
Sat 14 Feb
10am - Noon

The Pavillion, Kiama thepavillionkiama.com.au

Chamber Philharmonia Cologne
Sat 14 Feb
7pm - 8.30pm

Kiama Anglican Church kiama.com.au

‘Rising Tide’ Exhibition Sat 14 Feb - Sat 14 Mar Sevenmarks Gallery, Kiama sevenmarksgallery.com

THAT. Skate Park Festival Sat 21 Feb 2pm - 10pm Kiama Skate Park kiama.com.au

Kiama Sevens Sat Feb 28 from 8am Kiama Showground kiamasevens.com

Kiama Sevens After Party 
Sat Feb 28 from
8.30pm

Kiama Leagues Club kiamaleagues.com

MARKET WHEN WHERE WEBSITE

Kiama Farmers’ Market Every Wednesday - 3pm - 6pm Coronation Park, Kiama kiamafarmersmarket.com.au

Gerringong Rotary Market Sat 21 Feb - 8.30am - 1.30pm Fern St, Gerringong gerringongrotary.com.au

Kiama Seaside Market Sun 15 Feb - 9am - 2.30pm Black Beach, Kiama kiamaseasidemarkets.com.au

Jamberoo Village Market Sun 22 Feb - 9am - 1pm Reid Park, Jamberoo instagram.com/jamberoovillage
markets/

Local Market Calendar

February Event Highlights

Scan the QR code for our live music page →
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